July 2008 Retirees

Name

Ali, Kariem A.
Barnhill, Gordon A.
Biggane, Annette M.
Boivin, Darrell L.
Byrd, Charlene T.
Chasen, Michael
Elmer, Roger A.
Glass, Douglas A.
Guest, William D.
Johnson, Jayne C.
Johnson, Jr., Arthur

Lewandowski, Phillip A.

Manow, Allan G.
McNally, Dennis W.
Moore, Jr., Thomas J.
Nelson, Phillip J.
Palacz, Dennis R.
Pavone, Sam
Petersen, Jr., Donald J.
Sodergren, Stephen R.
Thompson, Carol A.
Tidwell, Sherman G.
Walczak, Theodore
Whiteside, George M.
Woo, Ronald D.

Rank

Officer
Sergeant
Officer

Canine Handler
Officer

Dep. Chief
Sergeant
Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Canine Handler
F/AID Tech 1
Officer

Officer
Explosive Tech
Officer
Detective
Officer

Officer
Sergeant
Officer

Dist.
253
124
022
153
005
601
603
021
001
022
018
004
189
018
153
177
192
019
603
016
610
001
152
025
018

Yrs
22
32
22
36
22
40
38
31
28
21
21
32
18
30
35
37
26
31
39
28
20
26
36
42
27



